

County Clerk-Capital Purchase Approved by CC
5/25/2021
Quote Number 00008783

Quote Number
Account Name
Grand Total

Polk County, TX \$14,391.00

	liem	Description		·		Unit Price	Quantity	Total Price
Subtotal Standard Subject School Standard Subject School Standard School Standard School Standard School School Standard School Scho	Verity Controller	Controller for V	Perity Touch polling pl	ace equipment		\$4,650.00	3	\$13,950.00
Shipping and Handling (Estimated) Grand Total S14,391,00 Billi To 101 W Mill St., Suite 265 Livingston, TX 77351 Ship To 101 W Mill St., Suite 265 Livingston, TX 77351 Customer Cantact Contact Name Schelana Hock Email shock@co.polik.tx.us Phone (936):327-6805 Seneral Information Expiration Date 6/19/2021 Instructions Please fax with signature to (512):252-6914 or scan and email to aweedy@hartic.com to order. Terms and Conditions Subsequent License and Support will be billed annually per contract terms. Pricing subject to inventory availability at time of quote execution and acceptance. Taxes will be calculated in conjunction with the Customer based on the final approved price list. Hart Approval Prepared By Adam Weedy Title Inside Sales Representative Signature: Title: Title: Title:	License and Support Annual-license and support fee		and support fee; will	be prorated to align with contra	act	\$391.00	1	\$391.00
Bill To 101 W Mill St., Suite 265 Livingston, TX 77351 Customer Contact Contact Name Schelana Hock Email shock@co.polk.tx.us Phone (936) 327-6805 Ceneral Information Expiration Date 6/19/2021 Instructions Please fax with signature to (512) 252-6914 or scan and email to aweedy@hartic.com to order. Terms and Conditions Subsequent License and Support will be billed annually per contract terms. Pricing subject to inventory availability at time of quote execution and acceptance. Taxes will be calculated in conjunction with the Customer based on the final approved price list. Hart Approval Prepared By Adam Weedy Title Inside Sales Representative Signature: Title: Customer Approval Name: Title:				Subtota	ai			\$14,341.00
Bill To 101 W Mill St., Suite 265 Livingston, TX 77351 Customer Contact Contact Name Schelana Hock Email shock@co.polk.tx.us Phone (936):327-6805 General Information Expiration Date 6/19/2021 Instructions Please fax with signature to (512):252-6914 or scan and email to aweedy@hartic.com to order. Terms: and Conditions Subsequent License and Support will be billed annually per contract terms. Pricing subject to inventory availability at time of quote execution and acceptance. Taxes will be calculated in conjunction with the Customer based on the final approved price list. Hart Approval Prepared By Adam Weady Title Inside Sales Representative Customer Approval Name: Title:	d.		Ship	oping and Handling (Estimated)·			1
Livingston, TX 77351 Customer Contact Contact Name Schelana Hock Email shock@co.polk.tx.us Phone (936):327-6805 Ceneral Information Expiration Date 6/19/2021 Instructions Please fax with signature to (512):252-6914 or scan and email to aweedy@hartic.com to order. Terms:and:Conditions Subsequent License and Support will be billed annually per contract terms. Pricing subject to inventory availability at time of quote execution and acceptance. Taxes will be calculated in conjunction with the Customer based on the final approved price list. Hart Approval Prepared By Adam Weedy Title Inside Sales Representative Signature Customer Approval Name:				Grand Tota	a)'			\$14,391.00
Contact Name Schelana Hock Email shock@co.polk.tx.us Phone (936):327-6805 General Information Expiration Date 6/19/2021 Instructions Please fax with signature to (512):252-6914 or scan and email to aweedy@hartic.com to order. Terms:and:Conditions Subsequent License and Support will be billed annually per contract terms. Pricing subject to inventory availability at time of quote execution and acceptance. Taxes will be calculated in conjunction with the Customer based on the final approved price list. Hart Approval Prepared By Adam Weedy Title Inside Sales Representative Signature: Customer Approval Name:	Bill To			Ship To				
Ceneral Information Expiration Date 6/19/2021 Instructions Please fax with signature to (512) 252-6914 or Payment Terms. Net 30 scan and email to aweedy@hartic.com to order. Terms and Conditions Subsequent License and Support will be billed annually per contract terms. Pricing subject to inventory availability at time of quote execution and acceptance. Taxes will be calculated in conjunction with the Customer based on the final approved price list. Hart Approval Prepared By Adam Weedy Title Inside Sales Representative Signature: Customer Approval Name:	Customer Cont	act:						
General Information Expiration Date 6/19/2021 Instructions Please fax with signature to (512) 252-6914 or scan and email to aweedy@hartic.com to order. Terms and Conditions. Subsequent License and Support will be billed annually per contract terms. Pricing subject to inventory availability at time of quote execution and acceptance. Taxes will be calculated in conjunction with the Customer based on the final approved price list. Hart Approval. Prepared By Adam Weedy Title Inside Sales Representative Signature: Customer Approval Name:	Contact Name	Schelana Hock		Email:	shock@co.palk.tx.us			
Expiration Date 6/19/2021 Instructions Please fax with signature to (512) 252-6914 or scan and email to aweedy@hartic.com to order. Terms:and:Conditions Subsequent License and Support will be billed annually per contract terms. Pricing subject to inventory availability at time of quote execution and acceptance. Taxes will be calculated in conjunction with the Customer based on the final approved price list. Hart Approval Prepared By Adam Weady Title Inside Sales Representative Signature Customer Approval Name:				Phone	(936) 327	6805		
Payment Terms Net 30	General Informa	ation		en e			,	
Terms and Conditions Subsequent License and Support will be billed annually per contract terms. Pricing subject to inventory availability at time of quote execution and acceptance. Taxes will be calculated in conjunction with the Customer based on the final approved price list. [Hart Approval] Prepared By Adam Weedy Title Inside Sales Representative Signature: Customer Approval Name:	Expiration Date							
Subsequent License and Support will be billed annually per contract terms. Pricing subject to inventory availability at time of quote execution and acceptance. Taxes will be calculated in conjunction with the Customer based on the final approved price list. Hart Approval Prepared By Adam Weedy Title Inside Sales Representative Signature: Customer Approval Name:	Payment Terms	Net 30 scan and email to <u>aweedy@hartic.com</u> to o						om to order.
Pricing subject to inventory availability at time of quote execution and acceptance. Taxes will be calculated in conjunction with the Customer based on the final approved price list. Hart Approval Prepared By Adam Weedy Title Inside Sales Representative Signature Customer Approval Name:	Terms and Con	ditions			ر ،			1
Prepared By Adam Weedy Title Inside Sales Representative Signature: Customer Approval Name: Title:	Pricing subject to	inventory availability at	time of quote executi	on and acceptance.	lişt.			
Signature: Customer: Approval Name:	Hart Approval	ing and the property of the second of the se						
Customer Approval Name: Title:	Prepared By	Adam Weedy	·	Title	Inside Sal	es Representat	ive	*
Name: Title:	Signature	M. J. Was	7					
	Customer Appr	oval			** e.			
		79 ***		Title:				<u> </u>
	Customer Approv	al;		Date:				